LED high-bay
LUXUS HIGH-BAY 200WD
Article number HD-HB152-200WD
Function description
LUXUS LED high-bay, wattage selectable 120W -150 - 200W, colour changing 4000K - 5700K,
32000 lm output.
Technical specifications
Dimensions (D x H) 280mm x 125mm
Mains power supply 120 - 240V, 50-60Hz
Output Wattage 120W - 150W - 200W
Colour temperature, CCT 4000K - 5000K - 5700K
Luminous flux total product 32000
Light Efficiency(@5000K) 160Lm/W
Beam Angle 60°/90°/120°
CRI 70/80
IP-rating IP65
With lamp Yes, integrated LED
With motion detector Microwave kit available
Colour Black
Manufacturer's Warranty 5 years
Subject to technical modifications​​ ​ ​ ​ 06.2025